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CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE FISH REPORT
FEBRUARY 2001

Note:  Bold & Italic numbers are not verified by DFG. Note:  Red numbers are discrepancies between Tracy Reporting and DFG Reporting
WINTER RUN ESTIMATED LOSS STEELHEAD SALVAGE DELTA SMELT SALVAGE SPLITTAIL SALVAGE PUMPING PUMPING

DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL SEASON TOTAL DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL MONTHLY TOTAL DAILY COMBINED TOTAL DAILY COMBINED TOTAL IN CFS IN Acre-feet
DATE SWP CVP COMBINED COMBINED SWP CVP COMBINED TOTAL 14-DAY TOTAL 14-DAY DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL

TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG SWP CVP DAILY MONTHLY AVG SWP CVP DAILY MONTHLY AVG BANKS TRACY COMBINED BANKS TRACY COMBINED

02/01/2001 113 40 0 0 113 40 1134 705 27 0 24 0 51 0 0 12 12 12 8 9 0 9 9 6 5039 2877 7915 9994 5706 15700
02/02/2001 58 0 0 10 58 10 1192 715 30 0 24 0 105 0 0 12 12 24 9 9 0 9 18 6 5083 2878 7961 10083 5708 15791

02/03/2001 26 0 0 0 26 0 1218 715 24 6 0 12 129 18 0 12 12 36 10 0 0 0 18 6 4968 2882 7851 9855 5717 15572
02/04/2001 26 61 0 0 26 61 1244 776 8 6 36 12 173 36 0 12 12 48 11 0 0 0 18 5 5069 2890 7960 10055 5733 15788

02/05/2001 25 0 0 10 25 10 1269 786 18 0 36 24 227 60 0 12 12 60 10 6 0 6 24 5 5101 2883 7984 10118 5719 15837
02/06/2001 25 116 0 0 25 116 1294 902 72 32 0 0 299 92 9 0 9 69 10 36 0 36 60 5 5436 2892 8328 10783 5736 16519

02/07/2001 0 28 0 10 0 38 1294 940 78 39 12 0 389 131 6 12 18 87 10 96 0 96 156 12 5074 2899 7974 10065 5751 15816

02/08/2001 0 0 0 23 0 23 1294 963 61 18 24 0 474 149 0 12 12 99 11 39 0 39 195 15 4836 3635 8472 9593 7211 16804
02/09/2001 26 91 8 23 34 114 1328 1077 18 33 36 12 528 194 12 48 60 159 14 27 36 63 258 19 4462 4132 8594 8850 8196 17046

02/10/2001 0 27 0 0 0 27 1328 1104 63 0 72 24 663 218 18 72 90 249 20 24 12 36 294 22 5064 4040 9105 10045 8014 18059
02/11/2001 28 0 0 8 28 8 1356 1112 30 0 108 72 801 290 69 288 357 606 44 6 0 6 300 22 3017 3971 6988 5984 7876 13860

02/12/2001 0 110 0 8 0 118 1356 1230 93 0 36 24 930 314 51 156 207 813 59 54 12 66 366 27 4184 4043 8227 8299 8019 16318
02/13/2001 108 111 0 23 108 134 1464 1364 144 36 60 36 1134 386 132 168 300 1113 80 36 0 36 402 29 4779 4141 8920 9479 8214 17693

02/14/2001 41 293 8 31 49 324 1513 1688 81 12 24 48 1239 446 165 204 369 1482 106 84 24 108 510 36 4090 3542 7632 8112 7026 15138
02/15/2001 174 170 9 69 183 239 1696 1927 134 10 24 48 1397 504 147 72 219 1701 121 63 12 75 585 41 5446 3263 8709 10802 6473 17275

02/16/2001 0 358 0 51 0 409 1696 2336 120 13 36 12 1553 529 60 72 132 1833 129 24 0 24 609 42 4462 3264 7726 8850 6474 15324
02/17/2001 27 100 0 0 27 100 1723 2436 30 10 24 36 1607 575 77 84 161 1994 140 13 0 13 622 43 3587 3264 6851 7114 6474 13588

02/18/2001 13 53 17 69 30 122 1753 2558 3 27 96 36 1706 638 75 144 219 2213 155 42 12 54 676 47 3684 3264 6948 7307 6475 13782
02/19/2001 26 402 0 17 26 419 1779 2977 78 30 96 36 1880 704 114 120 234 2447 171 48 0 48 724 50 3800 3272 7072 7537 6490 14027

02/20/2001 54 402 9 9 63 411 1842 3388 81 42 108 0 2069 746 78 168 246 2693 187 12 24 36 760 50 3715 3280 6994 7368 6505 13873
02/21/2001 0 52 0 17 0 69 1842 3457 24 6 132 24 2225 776 66 72 138 2831 196 6 0 6 766 44 3597 3268 6865 7134 6483 13617

02/22/2001 39 295 9 26 48 321 1890 3778 60 21 204 36 2489 833 27 72 99 2930 202 27 24 51 817 44 3607 3279 6886 7155 6504 13659

02/23/2001 27 213 0 32 27 245 1917 4023 54 12 96 36 2639 881 6 12 18 2948 199 18 0 18 835 41 3606 3958 7563 7152 7850 15002
02/24/2001 0 116 0 47 0 163 1917 4186 180 96 96 48 2915 1025 141 48 189 3137 206 717 12 729 1564 91 7193 4153 11346 14267 8238 22505

02/25/2001 0 330 0 31 0 361 1917 4547 202 100 120 24 3237 1149 110 120 230 3367 197 390 24 414 1978 120 7009 4117 11126 13902 8166 22068
02/26/2001 52 563 8 56 60 619 1977 5166 258 60 144 0 3639 1209 102 12 114 3481 191 90 0 90 2068 122 7206 4192 11398 14293 8315 22608

02/27/2001 53 249 0 47 53 296 2030 5462 178 66 36 24 3853 1299 116 84 200 3681 183 30 24 54 2122 123 4158 4097 8255 8247 8127 16374
02/28/2001 0 169 0 39 0 208 2030 5670 63 45 48 24 3964 1368 81 108 189 3870 171 42 12 54 2176 119 4240 4167 8407 8410 8266 16676

Total 941 4349 68 656 1009 5005 2212 720 1752 648 1662 2208 3870 1948 228 2176 131511 98546 230057 260853 195466 456319
Winter Run Incidental Take Levels (Oct 1 thru May 31) Delta Smelt Take Level for February Splittail Take Level for February

Yellow Light Level = 3,702 Yellow Light Level = 400 (14-day running Avg) 9,514 (Below Normal WY)
Red Light Level = 7,404 Red Light Level = 10,910 (Below Normal WY)


